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Группа № 1    11:00    дорожка №  1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАЩЕНКО Уль САР  2  3  3  2  1  2 0,000 -11 13 7
НАУМОВЕЦ Тат ОМС  V  2  0  3  3  V 0,333 -1 16 4
КНЯЗЬКОВА Вик СТА  V  V V3  3  2 V3 0,667 6 19 3
ФЁДОРОВА Васи САР  V V1  0  1  0  0 0,333 -7 6 6
ЗОЛОТОНОША МОО  V  V  V V2  2  V 0,833 7 20 2
РАЗИНА Анжели САМ  V  V  V  V  V V2 1,000 13 22 1
ПАШАЕВА Фати ДАГ  V  2  0 V1  0  1 0,333 -7 8 5

Группа № 2    11:00    дорожка №  2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТЕВОНЯН Марга СТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1
ЖУЖГОВА Елиз ПЕР  0 V1  2  V  1  0 0,333 -6 8 6
ГУСЕВА Яна САР  1  0  1  0 V1  0 0,167 -8 3 7
СТЕШИНА Софь НИЖ  3  V  V  2  2  V 0,500 2 19 3
ПОПЕЧИТЕЛЕВ САМ  1  0 V1  V  V  3 0,500 -3 13 4
МЕНЬШИКОВА ОМС  0  V  0  V  2  0 0,333 -6 10 5
ДУНАЕВА Таиси ТАТ  1 V2 V1  2  V  V 0,667 3 14 2

Группа № 3    11:00    дорожка №  3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СВИСТУХИНА Д САМ  2  2  1  0  0  2 0,000 -16 7 7
КАРСАКОВА Ста САР  V  V  3  V  3  V 0,667 7 22 2
КРАКОВИЧ Софь БАШ V3  1  1  3  1  0 0,167 -13 9 6
ПУГАЧЕВА Поли САМ  V  V  V  2  0 V1 0,667 4 15 3
САННИКОВА Ел ЧЕЛ  V  2  V V3  2  2 0,500 0 17 5
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ви МОО  V  V  V V3  V  V 1,000 14 23 1
МИХАЛИЦЫНА ТАТ  V  2  V  0  V  3 0,500 4 17 4

Группа № 4    11:00    дорожка №  4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРНОВА Варва САМ V2 V2  3  V  V  1 0,667 2 16 3
СТЕПАНОВА Ал МОС  0  V  1 V3  1  V 0,500 3 13 5
БОГАЕВА Агата САР  1  1  1  1  0  0 0,000 -18 4 7
ЛОГИНОВА Екат САМ  V V2  V  V  0  1 0,667 0 15 4
АКТАНОВА Рокс БАШ  2  2  V  3  0  0 0,167 -9 11 6
ПУШКАРЕВА Ал ОРБ  3 V2  V V3  V  1 0,667 8 17 2
ГОНЧАРОВА Ар КРА  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 21 1

Группа № 5    11:00    дорожка №  5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАВЛЕНКО Мар САР  2  0  V  V  1  3 0,333 -4 14 5
САВИЦКАЯ Мил САМ V3  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 7 20 2
ЛОПАТЬКО Ири КРА  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 23 1
ПОЛЯКОВА Ксен САР  3  3  2  V  2  0 0,167 -9 14 6
ЕГОРОВА Верон САМ  1  0  1  3  2  1 0,000 -16 8 7
КАСИМОВА Эми ТАТ V3 V2  1  V  V  V 0,833 6 18 3
ТЕБЕТОВА Лаур СТА  V  3  2  V  V  2 0,500 3 19 4
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Группа № 6    11:00    дорожка №  6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРУДНИКОВА А САР  1  0  V  V  1  0 0,333 -11 10 6
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА А САМ  V  V  V V3  V  3 0,833 9 22 2
АГАПОВА Полин КЛГ  V  3  V  1  V  1 0,500 2 17 4
АБУШАЕВА Ами САР  3  1  1  0  1  0 0,000 -18 6 7
АНТОШКИНА С САМ  2  1  V  V  2  2 0,333 -1 15 5
ХИСАМИЕВА Ди ТАТ  V  3  2  V  V  2 0,500 3 19 3
КИРИЛОВА Эми КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

Группа № 7    11:00    дорожка №  7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САЛИХОВА Диа САР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 12 23 2
БУРМИСТРОВА КЛГ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 21 1
КНЯЗЕВА Кира КИР  2  0  V  3  V V2 0,500 -1 15 4
ДЕРГОУСОВА П САР  1  1  2  V  V  V 0,500 -4 16 5
ШПУНТ Ева СТА  V  0  V  3  3  V 0,500 -1 18 3
СОКОЛОВА Соф САМ  1  0  1  2  V  3 0,167 -12 11 7
ТРОФИМОВА А ТАТ  2  2  1  3  1  V 0,167 -8 13 6

Группа № 8    11:00    дорожка №  8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖЕЛУДКОВА Ви САР  1  0  2  1  1  0 0,000 -16 5 7
МУСТАФИНА С БАШ  V  V  V  3  3  V 0,667 7 22 3
МАЙОРОВА Пол САМ V3  3  V  3  V  1 0,500 2 18 4
ПЕТЛИНА Валер САР V3  0  1  2  1  V 0,333 -10 11 6
ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Ст ТУЛ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 6 21 2
ПИРОГОВА Алек МОО V3  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 9 22 1
ДИБЦЕВА София МОС  V  3  V  3  2  3 0,333 2 19 5

Группа № 9    11:00    дорожка №  9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАНДЫШЕВА В САМ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 7 21 2
АБРАМОВА Анн МОС  2  3  2  V  1  1 0,167 -10 13 7
ЯКОВЛЕВА Варв КРА  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 23 1
ЧЕРКАСОВА Вер САМ  1  V  1  3 V2  V 0,500 1 15 3
АХМЕТОВА Ясм БАШ  V  3  0  V  3  V 0,500 -1 18 4
АРЖАНОВА Окс САР  2  V  1  0  V  1 0,333 -6 12 6
ВОЛЯ Арина СТА  2  V  3  0  3  V 0,333 -2 16 5

Группа № 10    11:00    дорожка №  10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

УМНОВА Ангели САМ  3  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 10 22 1
РАБИНЧУК Анна ПЕР  V  0  V V2  2  V 0,667 2 16 5
КИРСАНОВА Ав МОС  V  V  V  V  3  2 0,667 8 21 2
АБРАМОВА Пол САМ  1  0  1  2  0  0 0,000 -20 4 7
ИВАНОВА Ангел ЧЕЛ  0  1  1  V  3  1 0,167 -10 10 6
МАЙБА Ксения САР  0  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 2 18 4
БОГДАНОВА Ви МОО  3  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 8 21 2
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Группа № 11    11:00    дорожка №  11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЕВЛИЧ Ксения САР  0  1  2  2  1  0 0,000 -14 6 7
МАЙЛЯН Николь САМ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 7 20 2
БАРСУКОВА Ма МОО  V  1  V  0  V  V 0,667 3 17 3
КУЗЬМЕНКО По САР  V  3  2  1  3  0 0,167 -9 13 6
ШИХАЛЕВА Дар КИР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1
ШАПОШНИКОВ ЧЕЛ V3  3  2  V  3  V 0,500 0 19 4
ВОРОБЬЕВА Пол СТА V1  2  1  V  2  3 0,333 -3 13 5

Группа № 12    11:00    дорожка №  12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТУНИНА Пол САМ  0 V3  2 V2  0  3 0,333 -2 10 5
СЕЛЕЗНЕВА Соф НИЖ V1  0  2  V  0  2 0,333 -4 9 6
ГЕРОНИНА Елиз МОС  2 V1  3  V  0  V 0,500 2 14 3
ШИБАЕВА Мари САМ V3  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 10 21 2
ИСАЕВА Мария САР  1  1  1  0  0  1 0,000 -17 4 7
БУДНИК Мария КРА V1  V V1 V3  V  V 1,000 15 17 1
КАНДАУРОВА С ДАГ  V V3  3  1 V3  0 0,500 -4 14 4

Группа № 13    11:00    дорожка №  13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СМАГИНА Софь САМ  1  V  2  1  1  0 0,167 -14 9 6
РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 9 22 3
КРАШЕНИННИК САР  3  1  2  1  0  1 0,000 -16 8 7
БЫСТРОВА Дарь САМ  V  2  V  2  0 V2 0,500 -3 14 4
ДЕПРЕСОВА Со КИР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 11 23 2
АНФИНОГЕНОВ МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 23 1
СМИРНОВА Ана МОО  V  2  V  1  2  1 0,333 -1 14 5

Группа № 14    11:00    дорожка №  14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАСИЛЬЧЕНКО САМ  3  V  2  1  V  1 0,333 -4 15 5
ГАЛАЕВА Асия ДАГ  V  V  3  3  V  V 0,667 7 22 2
АБИТАЕВА Сами САР  2  0  3  0  2  1 0,000 -16 8 7
ФРАНК Виктория САМ  V  V  V  2  3  2 0,500 -1 19 4
ШУЛЬГА Валент МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1
БИРЮКОВА Рад СТА  1  2  V  V  0  0 0,333 -10 11 6
ИГНАТЬЕВА Си КРА  V  2  V  V  0  V 0,667 6 18 3

Группа № 15    11:00    дорожка №  15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗВЕРЕВА Яна САМ  3  3  0  3  1  2 0,000 -12 12 7
КИСЛУХИНА Ал САР  V  V  V  0  0  2 0,500 -5 14 5
КОТЕНЕВА Диан КРА  V  1  V  V  V  2 0,667 3 19 3
ФАНТАЛОВА Ли САМ  V  3  2  2  1  V 0,333 -1 16 6
МОРОЗОВА Лика СТА  V  V  3  V  2  V 0,667 5 21 2
СТАРКОВА Марг НИЖ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 9 20 1
СЕВОСТЬЯНОВ КЛГ  V  V  V  1  3  3 0,500 1 19 4
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Группа № 16    11:00    дорожка №  16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИПЧАНСКАЯ О САР  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 22 2
НЕКРАСОВА Ал КРА  1  1  V  V  3  3 0,333 -2 16 4
КВИНТ Алена МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1
МОГИЛЕВСКАЯ САР  1  0  0  V  1  V 0,333 -9 10 6
РУДЕНКО Сераф ПЕР  1  2  0  2  0  1 0,000 -18 6 7
БАРСУКОВА Ан МОС  2  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 7 21 3
ПРАВДИНА Анас САМ  2  V  0  1  V  2 0,333 -7 13 5

Группа № 17    11:00    дорожка №  17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КВАШИНА Ева КРА  V  2  V  V  1 0,600 1 15 2
ВИШНЯКОВА Е САМ  3  V  V  3  2 0,400 1 16 4
ТАТУСЬ Милена СТА  V  2  V  V  1 0,600 1 15 2
СТЕЦ Валерия САР  2  1  2  2  0 0,000 -12 7 6
ЧИКВАРОВА Ал НИЖ  1  V  2 V3  1 0,400 -6 11 5
СЛЕСАРЕВА Нат МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

Группа № 18    11:00    дорожка №  18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕРИД Дарья КРА V2  V  0  V  0 0,600 0 10 4
ГЛАЗОВА Васил МОО  1  V V3  2  2 0,400 0 12 5
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА В САР  3  0  3  2  0 0,000 -12 8 6
БЕРБЕНЦЕВА Ан САМ V1  2  V  V  3 0,600 1 14 3
КАРАСЕВА Вера ТАТ  1  V  V  3  V 0,600 1 16 2
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Вал МОС  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 10 19 1

Группа № 19    11:00    дорожка №  19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СУСТАТОВА Ма НИЖ  3  V  V  2 V3 0,600 6 16 2
КАЛУГИНА Ярос ПЕР  V  1  2  V  V 0,600 1 15 4
ФАДЕЕВА Дарья ТАТ  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 7 17 1
УСАНОВА Ульян САР  1  V  2  2  1 0,200 -6 10 5
ИВАНОВА Алиси САМ  V  2  2  V  V 0,600 2 16 3
СЕМЁНОВА Эли СТА  0  1  1 V2  2 0,200 -10 6 6

Группа № 20    11:00    дорожка №  20
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛУШИНА Алина МОО  3  1  1  V  1 0,200 -9 10 5
ПЕРШИНА Дарья САМ  V  V  1  V  1 0,600 -1 14 3
КУЛИК Анастаси САР  V  1  2  1  0 0,200 -9 8 6
САМОДЕЛКИНА МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 20 1
ФЕДОСОВА Пол КРА  3  3  V  3  2 0,200 -2 15 4
РОМАНОВА Есе ТАТ  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 9 17 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КВИНТ Алена МОО 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
1 ТЕВОНЯН Маргарита СТА 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
1 ШУЛЬГА Валентина МОС 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
4 КИРИЛОВА Эмилия КРА 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован
4 ШИХАЛЕВА Дарья КИР 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован
6 СЛЕСАРЕВА Наталья МОО 1,000 15 20 квалифицирован
7 БУДНИК Мария КРА 1,000 15 17 квалифицирован
8 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО 1,000 14 23 квалифицирован
9 РАЗИНА Анжелика САМ 1,000 13 22 квалифицирован

10 САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС 1,000 12 20 квалифицирован
11 АНФИНОГЕНОВА Анна МОС 0,833 14 23 квалифицирован
12 ГОНЧАРОВА Арина КРА 0,833 14 21 квалифицирован
12 БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина КЛГ 0,833 14 21 квалифицирован
14 ЛОПАТЬКО Ирина КРА 0,833 13 23 квалифицирован
15 САЛИХОВА Диана САР 0,833 12 23 квалифицирован
16 ДЕПРЕСОВА София КИР 0,833 11 23 квалифицирован
16 ЯКОВЛЕВА Варвара КРА 0,833 11 23 квалифицирован
18 ЛИПЧАНСКАЯ Ольга САР 0,833 11 22 квалифицирован
19 ШИБАЕВА Мария САМ 0,833 10 21 квалифицирован
20 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Алина САМ 0,833 9 22 квалифицирован
20 ПИРОГОВА Александра МОО 0,833 9 22 квалифицирован
20 РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ 0,833 9 22 квалифицирован
23 СТАРКОВА Маргарита НИЖ 0,833 9 20 квалифицирован
24 ВАНДЫШЕВА Виктория САМ 0,833 7 21 квалифицирован
25 ЗОЛОТОНОША Алиса МОО 0,833 7 20 квалифицирован
25 МАЙЛЯН Николь САМ 0,833 7 20 квалифицирован
25 САВИЦКАЯ Милана САМ 0,833 7 20 квалифицирован
28 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Станислава ТУЛ 0,833 6 21 квалифицирован
29 КАСИМОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0,833 6 18 квалифицирован
30 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Валерия МОС 0,800 10 19 квалифицирован
31 РОМАНОВА Есения ТАТ 0,800 9 17 квалифицирован
32 ФАДЕЕВА Дарья ТАТ 0,800 7 17 квалифицирован
33 УМНОВА Ангелина САМ 0,667 10 22 квалифицирован
34 БОГДАНОВА Виктория МОО 0,667 8 21 квалифицирован
34 КИРСАНОВА Авелина МОС 0,667 8 21 квалифицирован
36 ПУШКАРЕВА Александра ОРБ 0,667 8 17 квалифицирован
37 ГАЛАЕВА Асия ДАГ 0,667 7 22 квалифицирован
37 КАРСАКОВА Станислава САР 0,667 7 22 квалифицирован
37 МУСТАФИНА Сафия БАШ 0,667 7 22 квалифицирован
40 БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС 0,667 7 21 квалифицирован
41 КНЯЗЬКОВА Виктория СТА 0,667 6 19 квалифицирован
42 ИГНАТЬЕВА Симона КРА 0,667 6 18 квалифицирован
43 МОРОЗОВА Лика СТА 0,667 5 21 квалифицирован
44 ПУГАЧЕВА Полина САМ 0,667 4 15 квалифицирован
45 КОТЕНЕВА Диана КРА 0,667 3 19 квалифицирован
46 БАРСУКОВА Маргарита МОО 0,667 3 17 квалифицирован
47 ДУНАЕВА Таисия ТАТ 0,667 3 14 квалифицирован
48 МАЙБА Ксения САР 0,667 2 18 квалифицирован
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

49 РАБИНЧУК Анна ПЕР 0,667 2 16 квалифицирован
49 ЧЕРНОВА Варвара САМ 0,667 2 16 квалифицирован
51 ЛОГИНОВА Екатерина САМ 0,667 0 15 квалифицирован
52 СУСТАТОВА Мария НИЖ 0,600 6 16 квалифицирован
53 ИВАНОВА Алисия САМ 0,600 2 16 квалифицирован
54 КАРАСЕВА Вера ТАТ 0,600 1 16 квалифицирован
55 КВАШИНА Ева КРА 0,600 1 15 квалифицирован
55 КАЛУГИНА Ярослава ПЕР 0,600 1 15 квалифицирован
55 ТАТУСЬ Милена СТА 0,600 1 15 квалифицирован
58 БЕРБЕНЦЕВА Антонина САМ 0,600 1 14 квалифицирован
59 ДЕРИД Дарья КРА 0,600 0 10 квалифицирован
60 ПЕРШИНА Дарья САМ 0,600 -1 14 квалифицирован
61 МИХАЛИЦЫНА Марина ТАТ 0,500 4 17 квалифицирован
62 ТЕБЕТОВА Лаура СТА 0,500 3 19 квалифицирован
62 ХИСАМИЕВА Диана ТАТ 0,500 3 19 квалифицирован
64 СТЕПАНОВА Александра МОС 0,500 3 13 квалифицирован
65 СТЕШИНА Софья НИЖ 0,500 2 19 квалифицирован
66 МАЙОРОВА Полина САМ 0,500 2 18 квалифицирован
67 АГАПОВА Полина КЛГ 0,500 2 17 квалифицирован
68 ГЕРОНИНА Елизавета МОС 0,500 2 14 квалифицирован
69 СЕВОСТЬЯНОВА Владислава КЛГ 0,500 1 19 квалифицирован
70 ЧЕРКАСОВА Вероника САМ 0,500 1 15 квалифицирован
71 ШАПОШНИКОВА Евдокия ЧЕЛ 0,500 0 19 квалифицирован
72 САННИКОВА Елизавета ЧЕЛ 0,500 0 17 квалифицирован
73 ФРАНК Виктория САМ 0,500 -1 19 квалифицирован
74 АХМЕТОВА Ясмина БАШ 0,500 -1 18 квалифицирован
74 ШПУНТ Ева СТА 0,500 -1 18 квалифицирован
76 КНЯЗЕВА Кира КИР 0,500 -1 15 квалифицирован
77 БЫСТРОВА Дарья САМ 0,500 -3 14 квалифицирован
78 ПОПЕЧИТЕЛЕВА Мария САМ 0,500 -3 13 квалифицирован
79 ДЕРГОУСОВА Полина САР 0,500 -4 16 квалифицирован
80 КАНДАУРОВА Сафия ДАГ 0,500 -4 14 квалифицирован
81 КИСЛУХИНА Алена САР 0,500 -5 14 квалифицирован
82 ВИШНЯКОВА Елизавета САМ 0,400 1 16 квалифицирован
83 ГЛАЗОВА Василиса МОО 0,400 0 12 квалифицирован
84 ЧИКВАРОВА Александра НИЖ 0,400 -6 11 квалифицирован
85 ДИБЦЕВА София МОС 0,333 2 19 квалифицирован
86 НАУМОВЕЦ Татьяна ОМС 0,333 -1 16 квалифицирован
86 ФАНТАЛОВА Лидия САМ 0,333 -1 16 квалифицирован
88 АНТОШКИНА Софья САМ 0,333 -1 15 квалифицирован
89 СМИРНОВА Анастасия МОО 0,333 -1 14 квалифицирован
90 ВОЛЯ Арина СТА 0,333 -2 16 квалифицирован
90 НЕКРАСОВА Алёна КРА 0,333 -2 16 квалифицирован
92 ПЕТУНИНА Полина САМ 0,333 -2 10 квалифицирован
93 ВОРОБЬЕВА Полина СТА 0,333 -3 13 квалифицирован
94 ВАСИЛЬЧЕНКО Александра САМ 0,333 -4 15 квалифицирован
95 ПАВЛЕНКО Марина САР 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
96 СЕЛЕЗНЕВА София НИЖ 0,333 -4 9 квалифицирован
97 АРЖАНОВА Оксана САР 0,333 -6 12 квалифицирован
98 МЕНЬШИКОВА Мария ОМС 0,333 -6 10 квалифицирован
99 ЖУЖГОВА Елизаветта ПЕР 0,333 -6 8 квалифицирован
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100 ПРАВДИНА Анастасия САМ 0,333 -7 13 квалифицирован
101 ПАШАЕВА Фатима ДАГ 0,333 -7 8 квалифицирован
102 ФЁДОРОВА Василиса САР 0,333 -7 6 квалифицирован
103 МОГИЛЕВСКАЯ Софья САР 0,333 -9 10 квалифицирован
104 БИРЮКОВА Радмила СТА 0,333 -10 11 квалифицирован
104 ПЕТЛИНА Валерия САР 0,333 -10 11 квалифицирован
106 ПРУДНИКОВА Анастасия САР 0,333 -11 10 квалифицирован
107 ФЕДОСОВА Полина КРА 0,200 -2 15 квалифицирован
108 УСАНОВА Ульяна САР 0,200 -6 10 квалифицирован
109 ЛУШИНА Алина МОО 0,200 -9 10 квалифицирован
110 КУЛИК Анастасия САР 0,200 -9 8 квалифицирован
111 СЕМЁНОВА Элионора СТА 0,200 -10 6 квалифицирован
112 ТРОФИМОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0,167 -8 13 квалифицирован
113 ГУСЕВА Яна САР 0,167 -8 3 квалифицирован
114 ПОЛЯКОВА Ксения САР 0,167 -9 14 квалифицирован
115 КУЗЬМЕНКО Полина САР 0,167 -9 13 квалифицирован
116 АКТАНОВА Роксана БАШ 0,167 -9 11 квалифицирован

117 АБРАМОВА Анна МОС 0,167 -10 13 выбывший
118 ИВАНОВА Ангелина ЧЕЛ 0,167 -10 10 выбывший
119 СОКОЛОВА София САМ 0,167 -12 11 выбывший
120 КРАКОВИЧ Софья БАШ 0,167 -13 9 выбывший
121 СМАГИНА Софья САМ 0,167 -14 9 выбывший
122 ИВАЩЕНКО Ульяна САР 0,000 -11 13 выбывший
123 ЗВЕРЕВА Яна САМ 0,000 -12 12 выбывший
124 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Варвара САР 0,000 -12 8 выбывший
125 СТЕЦ Валерия САР 0,000 -12 7 выбывший
126 ГЕВЛИЧ Ксения САР 0,000 -14 6 выбывший
127 АБИТАЕВА Самира САР 0,000 -16 8 выбывший
127 ЕГОРОВА Вероника САМ 0,000 -16 8 выбывший
127 КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Лина САР 0,000 -16 8 выбывший
130 СВИСТУХИНА Дарья САМ 0,000 -16 7 выбывший
131 ЖЕЛУДКОВА Виктория САР 0,000 -16 5 выбывший
132 ИСАЕВА Мария САР 0,000 -17 4 выбывший
133 АБУШАЕВА Амина САР 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
133 РУДЕНКО Серафима ПЕР 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
135 БОГАЕВА Агата САР 0,000 -18 4 выбывший
136 АБРАМОВА Полина САМ 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
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